AUTONOMIX MEDICAL INC COM USD0.001

AUTONOMIX MEDICAL INC COM USDO0.001

ISIN:  US05330T1060
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Price
1.30 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

22.64% (0.24)

US05330T1060
AMIX

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

18 EUR

S&P 500

1.30 USD (7,700)
1.31 USD (3,200)
1.115 USD

1.60 USD

1.07 USD

1.06 USD
1.40693 USD
28,451,156
40,022,617.30
81,978
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline

2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/07/08 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava
2024/07/03 g Global Strategy 3Q 2024
2024/06/21 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/05/29 2 Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US05330T1060&ID_NOTATION=448912551
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b612bd14e9fd07b4277ba7620f5a7c93719103995d986176d8e3746ace8784a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b8df6602a926433be&time=1721316958&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64dbfe5235689e28989de3c3da881c313c2a44e8f0443ba7ae66536e0368f782&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ffc6ef2419da35b95&time=1721316958&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a84e4499709ea86149208f3129d75dd6a23fe442c93e018f6fc99a7fe56efcd2&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=2d5cca6275b118bcc&time=1721316958&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1db60a1da1380e9c783620feb58aada66fc6ecf5ed665a135d61cbd48716172c&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e5ca7913b662bb562&time=1721316958&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1b546b262314daae4496e24bc7b8bddd673a2b13d9915141ec6206f480aebde&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=637034cb120654f83&time=1721316958&tool=RSC

AUTONOMIX MEDICAL INC COM USD0.001

Details

2024/07/17 17:20:57

Price
1.30 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

22.64% (0.24)

ISIN US05330T1060
Symbol AMIX
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.30 USD (7,700)
Ask (Ask size) 1.31 USD (3,200)
Open 1.115 USD
High 1.60 USD
Low 1.07 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.06 USD
VWAP 1.40693 USD
Volume (pcs) 28,451,256
Trading volume 40,022,747.30
Number of trades 81,979
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.28 0.25 0.10
Volatility - - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Nasdaq

0.84 USD (32,488,696)
1.13 USD (6,293,461)
2.46 USD (1,926,883)

¢)
)
- USD (-)
¢)
)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
2024/07/17 17:20 1.31 USD 40.03

82,010
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=448912551

AUTONOMIX MEDICAL INC COM USD0.001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
AUTONOMIX MEDICAL INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

3/3

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:-

	AUTONOMIX MEDICAL INC COM USD0.001
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



